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Listed below are CMS products that have successfully met HUD standards and have completed testing for submitting data to HCS.  Agencies using these products are able to transmit their data to HUD at this time using the ARM dataset 
version identified for the CMS. 

 

CMS DATASET 
VERSION VENDOR POC PHONE EMAIL WEB SITE NOTES HELP DESK CONTACT 

ARM365 6 OhGee Solutions, LLC Patrick O'Gorman 830-214-3932 patrick.ogorman@ohgeesolutions.com www.ohgeesolutions.com Public patrick.ogorman@ohgeesolutions.com  
or  
chris.hettinger@ohgeesolutions.com 

CAP60 6 capLuck Hamid Kohan 818-439-0033 hkohan@cap60.com   Exclusive  
CaseWorthy 6 CaseWorthy, Inc. Scott Argeris 801-652-4120 sargeris@caseworthy.com www.caseworthy.com Pubic deustice@caseworthy.com 
CCS - Cambridge 
Counseling System 

6 Cambridge Credit Counseling 
Corp 

Jennifer Cosentini 413-426-4569 jcosentini@cambridgecredit.org www.cambridgecredit.org Exclusive 413-821-8900 x5567 

CRMNWSHC 6 Northwest Side Housing Center Sean Washington 773-283-3888 
x114 

swashington@nwshc.org  Exclusive  

CSG Engage 6 Community Networks 
Corporation 

Laura Mason 508-890-8800 
x6014 

laura.mason@communitysoftwaregroup.com www.CommunitySoftwareGroup.com  Public support@CommunitySoftwareGroup.com 

Client Management 
Application (CMA) 

6 Client Support Software Daniel Mahanger 800-456-2099 x 
2004 

support@clientsupportsoftware.com www.clientsupportsoftware.com Public support@clientsupportsoftware.com 

Counsel Track 6 National Foundation for Debt 
Management, Inc. 

Russell Graves 609-390-9652 RGraves@nfdm.org www.nfdm.org Public rleighton@nfdm.org 

CounselorMax 6 NeighborWorks® America Kevin Prophet 202-760-4000 kprophet@nw.org www.counselormax.com Public counselormaxsupport@nw.org 

CreditMaster 6 Garden State Credit Counseling, 
Inc 

Sherri Hiller 800-772-4557 shiller@navicoresolutions.org www.creditmaster2000.com Exclusive 888-996-8600   
support@creditmaster2000.com 

DebtHelper 6 Credit Card Management 
Services, Inc. 

Paul Donohue 561-472-8003 annie@debthelper.com www.debthelper.com Exclusive 561-472-8028 

DMS Professional 
Suite 

6 Cooperative Processing 
Resources 

Rost Ginevich 214-739-6151 sales@cprops.com www.cprops.com Public 214-739-6151 

empowOR 6 CSST Software Rob Teegarden 571-283-1358 info@empowORbyCSST.com www.empoworbycsst.com Public support@empowORbyCSST.com 
Fiber 6 Henry Labs, Inc. - Clerkie Johnny Krueger 650-769-5709 johnny.krueger@clerkie.io www.clerkie.io/ Public support@clerkie.io 
FinCoCMS - Financial 
Counseling Client 
Management 
System 

6 Cooperative Processing 
Resources 

Rost Ginevich 214-739-6151 sales@cprops.com www.cprops.com Public 214-739-6151; Support@cprops.com 

FiQuest 6 GreenPath, Inc. Maureen Anderson 612-289-0289 manderson@greenpath.com  Exclusive (248) 553-5400; sbradley@greenpath.com 
FMS 6 GreenPath, Inc Maureen Anderson 248-553-5400 compliance@greenpath.com www.greenpath.com Exclusive 

 

GRULCMS 6 Grand Rapids Urban League John Briel 616-252-2206 jbriel@grurbanleague.org www.grurbanleague.org Exclusive 616-252-2206   
jbriel@grurbanleague.org 

HANDS 6 Blink Tech Paul Boivin 941-306-3613 info@blink-tech.com www.blink-tech.com Exclusive info@blink-tech.com 

HATS 6 Homewise Denis Herbert 505-955-7037 dherbert@homewise.org www.homewise.org Exclusive  
HomeKeeper - HUD 
Connect (via 
Salesforce) 

6 Grounded Solutions Network Haley Wotzka 503-493-1000 x8 hwotzka@groundedsolutions.org www.myhomekeeper.org Public Support@myhomekeeper.org 
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CMS DATASET 
VERSION VENDOR POC PHONE EMAIL WEB SITE NOTES HELP DESK CONTACT 

HomewardBound 6 Tabor Community Services, Inc. Steve Welch 717-358-9388 swelch@tabornet.org www.tabornet.org Exclusive 
 

ICM 6 Integrated Case Management Patricia Lamkin 614-552-4725 patricia.lamkin@apprisen.com 

 
Exclusive 

 

INCS 6 Indianapolis Neighborhood 
Housing Partnership 

Rob Evans 317.610.4659 revans@inhp.org   Exclusive 
 

INDY 6 Money Management 
International 

Jodi Harper 713-394-3385 Jodi.Harper@moneymanagement.org www.moneymanagement.org Exclusive  

JusticeServer 6 TechBridge Samantha Sanchez 404-446-2898 ssanchez@techbridge.org www.justiceserver.org Public sfsupport@techbridge.org 
Kemps Prime 6 Kemp's Case Works, Inc. Tomira Rosser 404-320-7126 support@kempscaseworks.com www.kempscaseworks.com Exclusive 404-320-7126 

support@kempscaseworks.com 
LIHSDP 6 Long Island Housing Services, 

Inc. 
Nicos Luciano 631-682-2179 NJL75@hotmail.com   Exclusive  

LegalServerCMS 6 PS Technologies, Inc IV Ashton 773-782-1021 
x107 

ivashton@legalserver.org www.legalserver.org Public  

MPact Pro 6 Community Ventures 
Corporation 

Shane Darrisaw 859-242-5284 shane@mpactpro.org www.mpactpro.org Public support@mpactpro.org 

myCAP 6 Cleverex Systems, Inc. Lihong Ma 571-323-3780 lma@myheadstart.com    Public 1-800-473-4780 
pcap@cleverex.com 

NACA-Lynx 6 NACA Bruce Marks 617-250-6230 bmarks@naca.com www.naca.com Exclusive 
 

NeighborWorks 
Compass 

6 NeighborWorks America Kevin Prophet 202-760-4000 NWCompass@nw.org www.neighborworks.org/nwcompass Public Accessed within the CMS 

Outcome Tracker 6 VistaShare LLC Dave Smucker 1-866-828-4782 info@vistashare.com www.vistashare.com Public support@vistashare.com 

RxOffice 6 Indisoft LLC Hans Rusli 469-323-4447 Hans.Rusli@indisoft.us www.indisoft.us Public Support-Premium@indisoft.us 
Springboard Catalyst 6 Springboard Non-Profit 

Consumer Credit Management, 
inc. 

Ryan Hoskins 951-779-7786 ryan.hoskins@springboardse.org 
 

Exclusive 951-779-7786 
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Listed below are CMS products that are new CMS and are in the process of meeting HUD standards and testing for submitting to HCS. Agencies using these products are not able to transmit their data to HUD at this time. CMS will only be approved for dataset 
version 6.0.  
 

CMS VENDOR POC PHONE EMAIL WEB SITE NOTES HELP DESK CONTACT 

Alliance HCS Alliance Credit Counseling, Inc. Scott Hannay 704-973-2323 scott@knowdebt.org www.CounselingCMS.org Public 704-943-0321 
CAPTAIN CAP Systems Inc. Brian Cayer 781-341-5440 x102 bcayer@capsystems.com www.capsystems.com Public  
cdcb.blue Community Development Corporation 

of Brownsville, dba, cdcb.come dream. 
come build. 

Nick Mitchell-Bennett 956-541-4955 nmitchell@cdcb.org www.cdcbblue.com 
 

Exclusive Kelton_averyt@yahoo.com 

CreditSoft ICCO Sara Burns 954-255-2622 x125 sales@creditsoft.com www.creditsoft.com Public 954-255-2622 x200; support@creditsoft.com 
DLP - DiversaLink DataFrame LLC Richard Rogers 360-810-0505 rich@diversalink.com www.diversalink.com Exclusive support@diversalink.com 
E-CMS MD Tech Solutions, LLC Lance Durante 530-908-0441 lance.durante@mdtechsolutions.com https://home-app.org Public 540-371-3725 or 

https://mdtechapps.com/sites/homesam 
MSDCCM Mustard Seed Development Center Toree Stokes 330-631-0350 tstokes@mustardseedcdc.com www.mustardseedcdc.com Public spssg2003@yahoo.com 
Open Communities 
CMS - OCCMS 

Klio Systems, Inc Ketan Katariya 872-895-7800 ketank@kliosystems.com www.open-communities.org Exclusive 872-895-7800; support@kliosystems.com 

Pika Metatheria, LLC dba Clark 
Management Consulting 

Alex Clark 402-960-1718 alex@clarkmanagementconsulting.com  Public 402-960-1718 
alex@clarkmanagementconsulting.com 

Salesforce SDE HomeFree-USA Dave Smith 301-891-8414 edaves@homefreeusa.org https://homefreeusa.my.site.com/C
ustomerEX/s/login/ 

Exclusive  

SPOnlineARM Greenfield Institute Randall Lowell 206-387-4333 randy@gfins.org   Exclusive   
ULS CMS University Legal Services Cheryl White 202-547-4747 x124 cwhite@uls-dc.org  Exclusive Rick Seltzer 

202-494-2325 
rickseltz@gmail.com 
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